Model P203 Series
Corrosion Proof Pressure Transmitter
Features
▶ High corrosion proot pressure transmitter for industrial applications
▶ Measuring ranges from 0 ~ 0.1 to 1.0 MPa
▶ Advanced ceramic or teflon lined pressure sensor
▶ Teflon body & wetted parts
Applications
The P203 pressure transmitter can be used in the area of
corrosion such as acid or something
▶
▶
▶ Equipments for chemical and petrochemical industry
▶ HVAC
Specifications
Machine tools and automatic machinery Flow control
Semicondutcor processing system
Pressure Range is selected from the following code table.
Ordering Information
Model Name
C  :  C  a  b  l  e
Process connection
E  :  P  T  1  /  2  "
Pressure Range
C  :  C  e  r  a  m  i  c
Pressure Unit
X X  X  X  :  P  r  e  s  s  u  r  e
V  X  X  X  X  :  V  A  C  U  U  M   P  r  e  s  s  u  r  e
L  X  X  X  X  :  L  O  W   P  r  e  s  s  u  r  e  (  미  압  )
M  :  M P a
B  :  b a r
K  :  k g f / ㎠
P  :  p s i
H  :  4~20m  A ( 2W i r e )
A :  4  W i  r  e   m V
E :  3  W i  r  e  1 ~ 5 V
P 2 0 3  G  H  0 0 1 0  B  C  E  C
Electric connection
Pressure Sensor
C o r  r  o s  i  o n P r  o o f  P /  T
Pressure Type
G :  G  U  A  G  E
Analog Output
P  2  0  3
․ Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information